Team
Fizzle in the 4th

Ta Da

Team

Something snarky

Country Road, Take Mahomes
Penetration In The Backfield
The Krusty Krabs

No Touchy

October 19th, 2020

Standings

Football - Fall 20

Won

P NN WO A~ O N N

Lost

N O o g~ N PR

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O o o o

.875
.875
.750
.500
.375
.250
.250
.125

PF
430

343
318
334
295
217
212
200

PA
177

264
220
295
293
296
398
406

Page 1 of 1



