## Standings

## Football - Fall 20

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
Fizzle in the 4th	7	1	0	.875	430	177
Ta Da	7	1	0	.875	343	264
Team	6	2	0	.750	318	220
Something snarky	4	4	0	.500	334	295
Country Road, Take Mahomes	3	5	0	.375	295	293
Penetration In The Backfield	2	6	0	.250	217	296
The Krusty Krabs	2	6	0	.250	212	398
No Touchy	1	7	0	.125	200	406

October 19th, 2020 Page 1 of 1